
                                          CLASS - NURSERY, LKG & UKG

Admission Fee Rs. 29825 One Time Only

Caution Money ( Refundable) Rs. 3000 One Time Only

Tuition Fee Rs. 11760 for Three Months ( 1st Quarter)

Yearly Development Charges Rs. 4716 for Three Months ( 1st Quarter)

Monthly Charges Rs. 816 for Three Months ( 1st Quarter)

Total Rs Rs. 50117 Total  Fee Quarterly   Rs. 17292

                                                            CLASS 1st to IV

Admission Fee Rs. 29825 One Time Only

Caution Money ( Refundable) Rs. 3000 One Time Only

Tuition Fee Rs. 11760 for Three Months ( 1st Quarter)

Yearly Development Charges Rs. 4716 for Three Months ( 1st Quarter)

Monthly Charges Rs. 2526 for Three Months ( 1st Quarter)

Total Rs Rs. 51827 Total  Fee Quarterly   Rs. 19002

                                                           CLASS Vth to Xth

Admission Fee Rs. 29825 One Time Only

Caution Money ( Refundable) Rs. 3000 One Time Only

Tuition Fee Rs. 11760 for Three Months ( 1st Quarter)

Yearly Development Charges Rs. 4716 for Three Months ( 1st Quarter)

Monthly Charges Rs. 3837 for Three Months ( 1st Quarter)

Total Rs Rs. 53138 Total  Fee Quarterly   Rs. 20313

    TRANSPORTATION  FEES FOR SESSION 2026-2027                        Per Month Quarterly

1.   Chandigarh (Except Dhanas, Khuda Lahora, Khuda Alisher, 2540 7620

      Police Complex, Hallomajra, Daddumajra) Manimajra, Kishangarh

     Saketri, Kansal, Daria, PGI Campus, PU Campus and PEC Campus

2.   Mohali, all sector of Panchkula (Before Kalka-Shimla Flyover) 2740 8220

      Nayagaon, Mansa Devi Complex, Dhanas, Khuda Lahora, 

      Khuda Alisher, Police Complex, Hallomajra and Daddumajra.

3.  Zirakpur, Baltana, Dhakoli, Pabhat, Patiala-Rajpura road upto

     Gopal Sweets, Peermuchalla, Panchkula (Across Kalka-Shimla 3520 10560
     Flyover) Mullanpur and Ecocity (New Chandigarh)

                                                      SECTOR 7-B, CHANDIGARH

                                     K B DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

                                         Fee Structure- Session 2026-2027

                                                            ( NEW ADMISSIONS)


